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Form. Inicial
Substituicao

Adv = Adversario

Pts = Pontos
A = Tot. Acoes

nn  = Capitao
L = Libero

Fundamentos
nao pontuam

Defesa

Levant

Recepcao
Sucesso - Erro

No. Acoes

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

56 82 Total equipe
17 23 9 FONSECA Verediana
15 20 3 LINS Danielle
12 111 Total equipe
10 70 3 LINS Danielle
19 69 Total equipe

6 20 16 CAIXETA Tandara
5 18 9 FONSECA Verediana

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

52 80 Total equipe
14 19 12 PEREIRA Natalia
14 18 7 SOUZA Helia
16 100 Total equipe
15 76 7 SOUZA Helia
18 58 Total equipe

8 18 12 PEREIRA Natalia
3 25 1 GUIMARAES Gabriela

Maior pont. 14 39 16 CAIXETA Tandara16 52 4 PAVAN Sarah

Fundamentos
pontuam

Ataque

Bloqueio

Saque

Erro Adv.
Total

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

34 114 Total equipe
14 30 16 CAIXETA Tandara

6 30 2 OLIVEIRA Elisangela
10 54 Total equipe

4 14 20 CORREA Ana
3 11 1 CLAUDINO Fabiana
5 63 Total equipe
2 14 3 LINS Danielle
2 13 1 CLAUDINO Fabiana

13 Total equipe
62 231 Total equipe

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

39 104 Total equipe
13 36 4 PAVAN Sarah
10 24 1 GUIMARAES Gabriela
13 56 Total equipe

5 13 6 SILVA Juciely
3 9 4 PAVAN Sarah
5 74 Total equipe
2 11 8 FRANCISCO Amanda
2 17 12 PEREIRA Natalia

18 Total equipe
75 234 Total equipe

PERFORMANCE EQUIPES E ATLETAS

SES • SESI-SP 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CLAUDINO Fabiana
2 OLIVEIRA Elisangela
3 LINS Danielle
5 SILVA Jessica
6 SILVA Roberta
9 FONSECA VeredianaL

10 GONZAGA Welissa
12 ALBUQUERQUE Carolina
15 DALOCA Marina
16 CAIXETA Tandara
18 FILIPPELLI JulianaL
20 CORREA Ana

  
  
  
  
 
L L L

  

  

  

10
8
4
3

2

14

8

Tec.:
Assist.:

OLIVEIRA, Talmo
FERRANTE, Alexandre

UNI • UNILEVER 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 GUIMARAES Gabriela
2 LEAO Mara
4 PAVAN Sarah
5 BIDIAS Regiane
6 SILVA Juciely
7 SOUZA Helia
8 FRANCISCO Amanda
9 RATZKE Roberta

10 MENEZES Valeska
12 PEREIRA Natalia
14 OLIVEIRA FabianaL
20 PERDIGÃO Juliana
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  
 
  
  
 

  
  
L L L

11

16

11
1
2

6
10

Tec.:
Assist.:

REZENDE, Bernardo
TABACH, Ricardo

Arbitros: SILVEIRA, Silvio (RS) & CANTINI, Sergio (RJ)

UNI
SES 0

3 25
18

25
21

25
23

75
62

Equipes Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Temp 0:30 0:28 0:35 1:33

Jogo: Publico:Data:
Local:
Gin.:

106 5.00016/3/2013
Rio de Janeiro
MARACANAZINHO

Horário:Início: 10:00  Final: 11:39  Total: 1:39
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